Draw Write Now Book One
On the Farm~Kids & Critters~Storybook Characters

On the Farm
10 Hen
12 Pig
14 Sheep
16 Cow
18 Horse
20 Turkey
22 Barn
24 Duck
26 Goose
28 Tractor

Kids and Critters

34 Girl

36 Boy

38 Cat

40 Dog

42 Birds
44 Swan
46 Rabbits

Storybook Characters

52 Little Red Hen
54 Three Little Pigs
b6 Three Bears

58 Gingerbread Boy



Draw Write Now

Book Two

Christopher Columbus~Autumn Harvest~The Weather

Christopher Columbus

10
12
14
16
18

Autumn Harvest
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44

The Weather
50
52
54
56
58

Columbus

Sailing West

The Nina, Pinta and Santa Maria
Reaching Land

The People

Apples

Grapes

Squirrel

Owl

Geese

Pumpkin
Scarecrow
Deciduous Tree
Leaves and Seeds
Evergreen Tree
Needles and Cones

Plane in the Clouds
Truck in the Rain
Sledding in the Snow
Car in the Fog
Sailboat in the Wind



Draw Write Now

Book Three

Native Americans~North America~The Pilgrims

Native Americans

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28

North America
36
38
40
42
44

The Pilgrims
50
52
54
56
58

Birch Bark Canoe
Longhouse
Hunter
Cradleboard
Tepee

Bison

Picture Writing
Pueblo

Pots and Baskets
Gatherer

The East Deer

The Interior Sunflower

The West Eagle

The South Sagvaro Cactus
The North Caribou

The Pilgrims in England
The Pilgrims in Holland
Sailing to America
Plymouth

Squanto

Prickly Pear Cactus



Draw Write Now

The Polar Regions~The Arctic~The Antarctic

The Polar Regions
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

The Arctic
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44

The Antarctic
50
52
54
56
58

Book Four

The Arctic and Antarctic

Auroras

Icebergs

Ocean Migration
Air Migration
Animals that Stay
People

The Arctic

Polar Bear

Walrus

Arctic People
Arctic Homes

The Arctic Tundra
Musk Ox

Wolf

Reindeer

The Antarctic
Emperor Penguin
Krill

Icebreaker
Scientists

Adelie Penguin

The Northern and Southern Lights
Orca

Blue Whale

Arctic Loon

Seal

Kayak

Northern Hemisphere

Igloo
Arctic Poppy

Southern Hemisphere



Draw Write Now

Book Five

The United States~From Sea to Sea~Moving Forward

The United States
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

From Sea to Sea
28
30
32
34
36
38
40

Moving Forward
46
46
50
52
54
56
58

Flag

We the People
United We Stand
Divided We Fall
Liberty

Justice

For All

New Nation

The Frontier
Louisiana Territory
Texas

Oregon Territory
The Southwest
The U.S.A.

Waterways
Trails
Railroads
Roadways
Flight

Space Travel
Cyberspace

Stars and Stripes
George Washington
Don't Tread on Me
Young Abraham Lincoln
Statue of Liberty

The Capitol Building
Rosa Parks and the Bus

Mount Vernon

Log Cabin

Lewis and Clark

The Alamo

Fort on the Oregon Trail
Mining in California

The Lower 48 States

First U.S. President
Sixteenth U.S. President

Washington, D.C.

1776
1783
1803
1845
1846
1848
1867 and 1898

Flatboat on the Ohio River in 1795

Covered Wagon on the Oregon Trail in 1850

Steam Engine on the Transcontinental Railroad in 1869
Henry Ford's Model T Car in 1908

Charles Lindbergh Crossing the Atlantic Ocean in 1927
Neil Armstrong Walking on the moon in 1969

Girl on the Internet in 2000



Draw Write Now
Animals & Habitats

On Land
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

Ponds & Rivers
28
30
32
34
36
38

Oceans
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58

Book Six

On Land~Ponds & Rivers~QOceans

Land Animals
Land Homes
Woodlands
Grasslands
Shrub Lands
Dry Lands
Mountains
Lowlands

Freshwater Animals
Water Homes

Shallow Water

Deep Water

Flowing Water

Stream to River to Ocean
Ocean to River to Stream

Saltwater Animals
Ocean Homes
Muddy Tidelands
Sandy Tidelands
Rocky Tidelands
Shelves

Outer Shelves
Sunlit Open Ocean
Deep Open Ocean

Robin

Chipmunk

Monarch Butterfly
Jackrabbit

Lizard

Mountain Goat
Crocodile

Beaver
Frog
Fish
Turtle
Salmon
Eel

Lampshade Sponge Common Spong Deadman’s Finger Spong

Great Blue Heron
Hermit Crab
Starfish (Sea Star)
Shark
Octopus
Dolphin
Angler Fish



Draw Write Now
Animals of the World, Part T

Forest Animals of the Tropics
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

Animals of the Northern Forests
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46

Forest Animals Down Under
52
54
56
58

Book Seven
Tropical Forests~Northern Forests~Forests Down Under

Living in the Tropical Forests of the World

Elephant Asian Elephant

Tiger Bengal Tiger

Chimpanzee

Leopard

Monkey Spider Monkey

Alligator North American Alligator
Toucan

Sloth Two-Toed Sloth

Living in the Northern Temperate Forests of the World
Grizzly Bear

Raccoon North American Raccoon
Giant Panda

Red Fox

Little Brown Bat

Porcupine North American Porcupine
Moose

Opossum Virginia Opossum

Skunk Striped Skunk

Living in the Southern Temperate Forests of Australia
Kangaroo Gray Kangaroo

Platypus

Koala

Echidna



Draw Write Now
Animals of the World, Part IT

Savanna Animals
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26

Grassland Animals
32
34
36
38
40

Mountain and Desert Animals
46
48
50
52
54
56
58

Book Eight
Savannas~Grasslands~Mountains and Deserts

Living on the Tropical 6rasslands of the World
Giraffe

Hippopotamus

Zebra

Lion

Elephant African Elephant
Cheetah

Hyena Spotted Hyena

Ostrich

Rhinoceros White Rhino

Living on the Temperate Grasslands of the World
Horse

Anteater Giant Anteater
Armadillo Nine-banded Armadillo
Prairie Dog

Pronghorn

Living on the Snow-Capped Mountains of the World
Europe and Asia

Yak

Golden Eagle

Llama

Camel Dromedary Camel

Thorny Lizard

Coyote

Living on the Deserts and Bru



