Draw Write Now	Book One		
On the Farm~Kids & Critters	~Storybook Characters		
On the Farm			
10	Hen		
12	Pig		
14	Sheep		
16	Cow		
18	Horse		
20	Turkey		
22	Barn		
24	Duck		
26	Goose		
28	Tractor		
Kids and Critters			
34	Girl		
36	Boy		
38	Cat		
40	Dog		
42	Birds		
44	Swan		
46	Rabbits		
Storybook Characters			
52	Little Red Hen		
54	Three Little Pigs		
56	Three Bears		
58	Gingerbread Boy		

Draw Write Now	Book Two			
Christopher Columbus~Autumn Harvest~The Weather				
Christopher Columbus	3			
10	Columbus			
12	Sailing West			
14	The Nina, Pinta and Santa Maria			
16	Reaching Land			
18	The People			
Autumn Harvest				
24	Apples			
26	Grapes			
28	Squirrel			
30	Owl			
32	Geese			
34	Pumpkin			
36	Scarecrow			
38	Deciduous Tree			
40	Leaves and Seeds			
42	Evergreen Tree			
44	Needles and Cones			
The Weather				
50	Plane in the Clouds			
52	Truck in the Rain			
54	Sledding in the Snow			
56	Car in the Fog			
58	Sailboat in the Wind			

Draw Write Now	Book Three		
Native Americans~No	orth America~The Pilg	rims	
Native Americans			
10	Birch Bark Canoe		
12	Longhouse		
14	Hunter		
16	Cradleboard		
18	Tepee		
20	Bison		
22	Picture Writing		
24	Pueblo		
26	Pots and Baskets		
28	Gatherer		
North America			
36	The East	Deer	
38	The Interior	Sunflower	
40	The West	Eagle	
42	The South	Sagvaro Cactus	Prickly Pear Cactus
44	The North	Caribou	,
The Dilenima			
The Pilgrims	The Dilenius in East-	d	
50 52	The Pilgrims in Engla		
54	The Pilgrims in Holla	riu	
	Sailing to America		
56	Plymouth		
58	Squanto		

Draw Write Now	Book Four		
The Polar Regions~Th	ne Arctic~The Antarctic		
The Deleas Design			
The Polar Regions	T	A 1 1: D :	
10	The Arctic and Antarctic	Adelie Penguin	
12	Auroras	The Northern and Southern Lights	
14	Icebergs	Orca	
16	Ocean Migration	Blue Whale	
18	Air Migration	Arctic Loon	
20	Animals that Stay	Seal	
22	People	Kayak	
The Arctic			
28	The Arctic	Northern Hemisphere	
30	Polar Bear		
32	Walrus		
34	Arctic People		
36	Arctic Homes	Igloo	
38	The Arctic Tundra	Arctic Poppy	
40	Musk Ox		
42	Wolf		
44	Reindeer		
The Antarctic			
50	The Antarctic	Southern Hemisphere	
52	Emperor Penguin		
54	Krill		
56	Icebreaker		
58	Scientists		

Draw Write Now	Book Five			
The United States~F	rom Sea to Sea~Moving F	Forward		
The United States				
10	Flag	Stars and Stripes		
12	We the People	George Washington	First U.S. President	
14	United We Stand	Don't Tread on Me		
16	Divided We Fall	Young Abraham Lincoln	Sixteenth U.S. President	
18	Liberty	Statue of Liberty		
20	Justice	The Capitol Building	Washington, D.C.	
22	For All	Rosa Parks and the Bus		
From Sea to Sea				
28	New Nation	Mount Vernon	1776	
30	The Frontier	Log Cabin	1783	
32	Louisiana Territory	Lewis and Clark	1803	
34	Texas	The Alamo	1845	
36	Oregon Territory	Fort on the Oregon Trail	1846	
38	The Southwest	Mining in California	1848	
40	The U.S.A.	The Lower 48 States	1867 and 1898	
Moving Forward				
46	Waterways	Flatboat on the Ohio River		
46	Trails	Covered Wagon on the Oregon Trail in 1850		
50	Railroads	Steam Engine on the Transcontinental Railroad in 1869		
52	Roadways	Henry Ford's Model T Car in 1908		
54	Flight	Charles Lindbergh Crossing the Atlantic Ocean in 1927		
56	Space Travel	Neil Armstrong Walking on the moon in 1969		
58	Cyberspace	Girl on the Internet in 2000		

Draw Write Now	Book Six			
Animals & Habitats	On Land~Ponds & Rivers~Oce	eans		
On Land	Land Animals			
10	Land Homes	Robin		
12	Woodlands	Chipmunk		
14	Grasslands	Monarch Butterfly		
16	Shrub Lands	Jackrabbit		
18	Dry Lands	Lizard		
20	Mountains	Mountain Goat		
22	Lowlands	Crocodile		
Ponds & Rivers	Freshwater Animals			
28	Water Homes	Beaver		
30	Shallow Water	Frog		
32	Deep Water	Fish		
34	Flowing Water	Turtle		
36	Stream to River to Ocean	Salmon		
38	Ocean to River to Stream	Eel		
Oceans	Saltwater Animals			
44	Ocean Homes	Lampshade Sponge	Common Spong	Deadman's Finger Spong
46	Muddy Tidelands	Great Blue Heron	, ,	J , J
48	Sandy Tidelands	Hermit Crab		
50	Rocky Tidelands	Starfish (Sea Star)		
52	Shelves	Shark		
54	Outer Shelves	Octopus		
56	Sunlit Open Ocean	Dolphin		
58	Deep Open Ocean	Angler Fish		

Draw Write Now	Book Seven		
Animals of the World, Part I	Tropical Forests~Northern Forests~Forests Down Under		
French Animals of the Transics	Living in the Tannical F	ansata of the Mondal	
Forest Animals of the Tropics	Living in the Tropical F		
10	Elephant	Asian Elephant	
12	Tiger	Bengal Tiger	
14	Chimpanzee		
16	Leopard		
18	Monkey	Spider Monkey	
20	Alligator	North American Alligator	
22	Toucan		
24	Sloth	Two-Toed Sloth	
Animals of the Northern Forests	Living in the Northern	Temperate Forests of the World	
30	Grizzly Bear	Temperator of object, me worth	
32	Raccoon	North American Raccoon	
34	Giant Panda		
36	Red Fox		
38	Little Brown Bat		
40	Porcupine	North American Porcupine	
42	Moose	·	
44	Opossum	Virginia Opossum	
46	Skunk	Striped Skunk	
Forest Animals Down Under	Living in the Southern	Temperate Forests of Australia	
52	Kangaroo	Gray Kangaroo	
54	Platypus	, 5	
56	Koala		
58	Echidna		

Draw Write Now	Book Eight		
Animals of the World, Part II	Savannas~Grasslands	~Mountains and Deserts	
Savanna Animals	Living on the Tropical	Grasslands of the World	
10	Giraffe		
12	Hippopotamus		
14	Zebra		
16	Lion		
18	Elephant	African Elephant	
20	Cheetah		
22	Hyena	Spotted Hyena	
24	Ostrich	·	
26	Rhinoceros	White Rhino	
Grassland Animals	Living on the Tempero	ate Grasslands of the World	
32	Horse		
34	Anteater	Giant Anteater	
36	Armadillo	Nine-banded Armadillo	
38	Prairie Dog		
40	Pronghorn		
Mountain and Desert Animals	Living on the Snow-Co	apped Mountains of the World	Living on the Deserts and Br
46	Europe and Asia		
48	Yak		
50	Golden Eagle		
52	Llama		
54	Camel	Dromedary Camel	
56	Thorny Lizard	,	
58	Coyote		